Stoney Park

Stoney Park Pick - Choose Round 2
1/02/2025 - 2/02/2025

Master sheet Tricks Round 2

1

Davis Archie

Page 1
2/02/2025 - 3:01 PM

*AUS ~ OpeM

T5B

TWBB

BB

RTBB

T5F

RTO

TWLO

TWLB

First pass::

450

350

330

150

130

100

200

200

350

200

200

300

480

out of time

3440

B
BFLBB
RBFLBB
F

BFL
RBFL

BFLB
RBFLB
BFLF
SLO
SLBB

SL5B

Second pass:

Total :

Position

Fall
out of time

800
800
60

500

750

750
550
400
60

450

5120

8560




